

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET No.
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

Writ Petition No.5478/2009
(Idea Celular Ltd. ..V/s.. State of Maharashtra & others)

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Mr. M. Anil Kumar, counsel for petitioner.

CORAM : D.D. SINHA & F.M. REIS JJ.
DATE : 17th DECEMBER, 2009.

Heard Mr. Anil Kumar, learned counsel for petitioner.

Notice, returnable on 22/12/2009.

Stand over to 22/12/2009.

JUDGE

JUDGE

Tambaskar.