

FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY  
BENCH AT NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO.5478 OF 2009.

Idea Cellular Ltd. ..vs.. State of Mah. and others.

=====

Office Notes, Office Memorandum of Coram appearances, Court's orders or directions & Registrar's orders.	Court's or Judges Order
--	-------------------------

=====

**CORAM:** C.L.PANGARKAR, J.  
**DATED:** 22<sup>nd</sup> December, 2009.

Heard Mr.Nirbhay Chavhan, learned counsel  
for the petitioner.

Petitioner to pay the Bhatta.

List the matter on 29/12/2009.

JUDGE.

chute