

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH AT NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 5478/2009
Idea Cellular Limited ..vs.. State & others

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's orders

Court's or Judge's orders

Shri Anil Kumar, adv. for petitioner.

CORAM:S.A.BOBDE & SMT. VASANTI A. NAIK, JJ.
DATE : 11th March, 2010

Leave to amend granted.

S.O. 18.3.2010.

JUDGE

JUDGE

smp